
Kergejõustiku teisipäevak 18.06 Kärdla staadionil

100m 
TD 1. Stella Reinumägi 31.01.2002 Nõmme KJK 15,0

2. Siiri Talts 20.11.2002 15,6

TC 1. Jennifer Pavlov 02.05.2001 13,9

2. Marta Eller 07.04.2000 14,7

TB 1. Liina Valk 11.07.1999 SK Fortis 13,3

2. Berit Kivisaar 11.02.1999 SK Fortis 13,7

3.-4. Elisabeth Kiik 20.11.1999 14,4

3.-4. Hannagret Luks 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK 14,4

5. Triin Rennit 16.03.1998 14,8

TA 1. Elis-Helen Starkopf 29.09.1997 Nõmme KJK 13,9

2. Annaliisa Loorits 31.05.1996 SK Fortis 14,2

N 1. Monika Janson 01.10.1986 SK Fortis 13,3

PE 1. Juulius Vaiksoo 21.04.2002 16,2

2. Tristan Talts 20.04.2004 19,3

3. Alar Reiljan 28.05.2002 19,4

PC 1. Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Nõmme KJK 14,2

2. Oskar Birnbaum 30.10.2000 Nõmme KJK 14,7

MJ 1. Aleksander Tõnisson 01.09.1994 12,2

Kuul

TD 2kg 1. Stella Reinumägi 31.01.2002 Nõmme KJK 5,25

TC 2kg 1.  Ann-Ly Kibuspuu 21.07.2001 11,12

2. Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.2001 8,6

TB 3kg 1. Aleksandra Preznova 05.03.1998 SK Fortis 9,99

2. Liina Valk 11.07.1999 SK Fortis 8,22

3. Triin Rennit 16.03.1998 7,43

4. Berit Kivisaar 11.02.1999 SK Fortis 7,33

5. Liisa Vara 22.10.1999 7,14

6. Hannagret Luks 16.09.1998 Nõmme KJK 7,06

TA 3kg 1. Annaliisa Loorits 31.05.1996 SK Fortis 8,55

2. Elis-Helen Starkopf 29.09.1997 8,01

NJ 4kg 1. Everin Padari 01.03.1995 11,42

N 4kg 1. Evelin Aasamäe 12.01.1987 8,42

2. Monika Janson 01.10.1986 SK Fortis 7,79

NV I 4kg 1. Marika Koppel 22.01.1969 9,01

PE 2kg 1. Alar Reiljan 28.05.2004 6,34

2. Tristan Talts 20.04.2004 4,23

PD 2kg 1. Juulius Vaiksoo 21.04.2002 6,9

PC 3kg 1. Oskar Birmbaum 23.10.2000 Nõmme KJK 7,01

2. Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Nõmme KJK 6,59

PB 4kg 1. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.1998 8,95

MJ 6kg 1. Aleksander Tõnisson 01.09.1994 10,45



Kaugus

TE 1. Maria Eller 08.06.2005 2,72

TD 1. Siiri Talts 20.11.2002 3,92

2. Stella Reinumägi 31.01.2002 Nõmme KJK 3,8

TC 1. Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.2001 4,46

2. Marta Eller 07.04.2000 4,1

TB 1. Liina Valk 11.07.1999 SK Fortis 4,92

TA 1. Anet Post 24.10.1996 4,78

2. Kristiina Käsn 02.07.1996 4,65

3. Annaliisa Loorits 31.05.1996 SK Fortis 4,56

4. Elis-Helen Starkopf 29.09.1997 4,35

N 1. Monika Janson 01.10.1986 SK Fortis 4,98

PE 1. Alar Reiljan 28.05.2004 2,78

2. Tristan Talts 20.04.2004 2,37

PD 1. Juulius Vaiksoo 21.04.2002 3,73

PC 1. Oliver Laaspere 30.05.2001 Nõmme KJK 4,35

2. Oskar Birnbaum 23.10.2001 Nõmme KJK 4,17

Ketas

TB 0,75kg 1. Aleksandra Reznova 05.03.1998 26,99

N 1kg 1. Evelin Aasamäe 12.01.1987 30,29

2. Kersti Rand 08.09.1993 21,66

NV I 1kg 1. Marika Koppel 22.01.1969 24,91

PB 1kg 1. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.1998 33,3

M 2kg 1. Allan Sadul 28.07.1988 49,8

Peakohtunik Toivo Pruul

Peasekretär Marta Eller


